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Name 

Stephenson, John Stuart 
Stoke, John Charles Jamieson 
Stone, Barbara Mary 
Stone, Henry 
Talbot, Peter Stuart 
Taylor, Charles Naughton Derek 
Taylor, Phyllis Margaret 
Tees, John Garfield 
Thompson, Leonard James 
Thomson, Kenneth Derek Bousfield 
Tucker, Caleb Lewis 
Turner, Wilfred Edward Dampney 
Warren, Alexander Durell 
West, Graham Arnold 
Wilson, Ivan Stewart 
Wong, Patrick Pak Kwan 
Wright-St.Clair, Rex Earl 
Young, Wilson Wai Sang 

Adams, John Dickson 
Armstrong, Lancelot Mccready 
Brown, Pamela Judith 
Burton, William James 
Dallimore, Kevin John 
Downey, David John 
Duffill, Mark Bevan 
Eastcott, David Frank 
Fox, Patrick Burnham 
Gould, Peter William 
Greig, Deborah Eileen 
Hawk, John Lyndon Mcleod 

Hill, Brian Henry Rowland 
Hodge, John Leicester Reed 
Hursthouse, Miles Wilson 
Larnder, Derek Alexander 
Leibowitz, Michael Ronald 
MacDonald, Kenneth John Stewart 
McQuillan, Ian William 
Muir, Allan Douglas 
Oakley, Amanda Margaret Meredith 
Park, Ralph George 
Pilgrim, Jennifer Pauline 
Rowan, Darion Mary 
Scollay, David Andrew 
Scott, James Carter 
Sears, Peter James 
Singh, Jaswan 
Stringer, Hugh Cyril William 
Tipping, David Robert 
Turnbull, Bruce Carncross 
Whyte, Henry James Jordan 
Wishart, John Martin 
Woodman, Kenneth James 
Young, David William 

Alexander, Colin James 
Alexander, Michael William Thomas 
Anderson, Colin Graeme 
Anderson, Robert John 
Ashcroft, Joseph Barton 
Baigent, Malcolm Lawrence 
Beale, Graham 
Beale, Lewis Rene 

Beetham, Frederick Guy Trevor 
Benson-Cooper, David Michael 
Billings, John Derek 
Blue, Pauline Anne 
Boyd-Wilson, John Stuart 
Brandt, Peter Walter Theodore 
Bray, Michael Denis 

Cadogan, Edmund Samuel 
Cairney, John 
Caulfield-James, Moira Brigid 
Chisholm, Richard James 
Chrisp, Robin Macfarlane 
Coates, Richard Harding 
Colbert, Rodger Frederick 
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COMMUNITY MEDICINE-continued 

Date of 
Registration 

23/7 /81 
30/11/78 

24/2/88 
21/10/71 

913188 
21/10171 

10/3/87 
25/11176 
21/10171 

28/9/84 
21/10171 

13/5/87 
21/10171 

613180 
21/10/71 

10/9/87 
12/2/76 
3/10/85 

Address 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
lB Brora Crescent, Papakowhai, Porirua. 
80 Hipango Terrace, Wanganui. 
25 Te Kowhai Place, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
P.O. Box 2438, Wellington. 
20 Wallace Place, Palmerston North. 
130A Churchill Road, Rothesay Bay, Auckland 10. 
"Wandarrah", Wairau Valley, R.D. 1, Blenheim. 
74 Francis Street, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
10 Chittick Place, Wanganui. 
14 Lynmouth Avenue, Karori, Wellington 5. 
102 Main North Road, Papanui, Christchurch 5. 
5/29 Owens Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
15 Rostrevor Place, Rotorua. 
215 Karori Road, Karori, Wellington 5. 
Department of Health, Private Bag, Wellesley Street, Auckland 1. 
479 River Road, Hamilton. 

35A Kelvin Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 

DERMATOLOGY 

14/3/77 
21/10171 
21/11178 

22/3/77 
28/11/83 
20/10/86 
6/10/75 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

10/4178 
15/9/82 

23/10/81 

21/10171 
21/10171 
21/10171 
21/10/71 

9/3/88 
1/12/86 
15/9/82 

21/10/71 
1/1/87 

21/10171 
4/8/87 

19/10179 
28/4/80 

21/10171 
19/10178 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10171 
22/12177 
14/10174 

7/5/85 
14/2/83 

Lychgate Centre, P.O. Box 7322, Wellington South, Wellington. 
170 Hinemoa Street, Rotorua. 
Southern Cross House, 6 Hill Street, Hamilton. 
55A Portland Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
45 Broome Street, Nedlands, Western Australia 6009, Australia. 
1 Kowhai Road, Mairangi Bay, Auckland 10. 
210 Collingwood Street, Hamilton. 
P.O. Box 38-675, Petone. 
110 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Dodson House Clinic, 2 Dodson Avenue, Milford, Auckland 9. 
Kotiri Lodge, 115 Buckland Road, Mangere, Auckland. 
East Lodge, Ridgemead, Englefield Green, Surrey TW20 0YD, 

United Kingdom. 
P.O. Box 61, Napier. 
P.O. Box 60-226, Titirangi, Auckland 7. 
16 Nile Street, Nelson. 
863 Colombo Street, Christchurch 1. 
Southland Hospital, P.O. Box 39, Kew, Invercargill. 
202 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 1. 
383 Kennedy Road, Napier. 
19 Leinster Road, Merivale, Christchurch 1. 
Fletcher Road, R.D. 10, Frankton, Hamilton. 
Health Centre, Marae Lane, Waikanae. 
29 Belvedere Road, Hataitai, Wellington 3. 
366 Redoubt Road, R.D. 1, Papatoetoe, Auckland. 
Gilgit Road Medical Centre, 15 Gilgit Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
P.O. Box 637, Queenstown. 
16 Nile Street, Nelson. 
Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. 
578 George Street, Dunedin. 
Kelvin Chambers, 16 The Terrace, Wellington 1. 
Stuart Chambers, 83 Moray Place, Dunedin. 
1230 Johnson Ferry Road, Marietta, Georgia 30067, U.S.A. 
103A Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
31 Balsam Crescent, Brandon, Manitoba R7B 026, Canada. 

504 George Street, Dunedin. 

DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 

21/10/71 
1/4/85 

21/10171 
31/1/80 
1517/85 
14/8175 

21/10171 
21/10/71 

21/10/71 
30/9/85 
19/8/82 

21/10171 
21/10171 
21/10171 

22/1/85 

22/2178 
21/10171 

813173 
14/6/85 
16/2/88 

21/10/71 
9/4/80 

49 Richard Farrell Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
49 Richard Farrel Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
211 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 1. 
704 Mount Eden Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 4. 
31 King Street, Newcastle, New South Wales 2300, Australia. 
20 Hammond Street, Hamilton. 
66 Haupapa Street, Rotorua. 
Department of Radiology, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, 

Dunedin. 
22 Marama Crescent, St. Andrews Hill, Christchurch 8. 
35 Disraeli Street, Mount Eden, Auckland 3. 
211 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 1. 
15 Treeway, Pakuranga, Auckland. 
22 Brandon Street, Wellington 1. 
lA Gardner Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
10 Cullen Street, Shenton Park, Perth, Western Australia 6008, 

Australia. 
45 Buckingham Crescent, Papatoetoe, Auckland. 
P.O. Box 827, Broadbeach, Queensland 4217, Australia. 
6 Alexander Street, Whangarei. 
21 Knowles Street, St. Albans, Christchurch 5. 
28 Lagoon Drive, Panmure, Auckland 6. 
211 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 1. 
70 David Avenue, Manurewa. 


